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Klass

T11-12
T11-12

T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
T11-12
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T11-12
T11-12

Klass

K11
K11

K11
K11
K11
K11
K11
K11
K11
K11
K11
K11

-12
-12

-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12
-12

Namn

Maija Lillevars
Vilma Alvebrant

Karin Frick Gréslund
Linnea Werdelin
Agnes Blom
Ester Hall

Line Ryder
Sigrid Fritzson
Ellen Ohrstig
Filippa Persson
Maja Kastanius
Maj Wickstrém
Elsa Ojerhed
Selma Nihlén
Noa Anderberg
Rut Ireholm
Ester Dahlman
Lilly Karlsson

Namn

Lykke Eriksson
Gustav Frick Gréslund

Adam Thuresson
Erik Vidunger
Jasper Magnusson
Jonas Ehlers

Hugo Anell

Sixten Svedahl
Henrik Hagstedt
Simon Andreasson
August Westerling
Arvid Asedal

Klubb

Boras SK
Boras SK

Bords SK
Géteborgs Skidklubb
Tidaholms SOK Sisu
Bords SK

IFK Skévde SK
Ulricehamns IF

OK Landehof

IFK Skévde SK
Ulricehamns IF
Hestra IF

Boras GIF

Ronneby OK
Aspereds IF

IK Stern

Boras GIF

Boras GIF

Klubb

Tranemo IF Skidklubb
Boréas SK

Bords SK

Bords SK

IFK Skévde SK

OK Landehof

Bords SK

Hestra IF

Géteborgs Skidklubb
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF

Boras GIF

TOTAL

Plac.
Podng
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Klass

T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14
T13-14

Klass

K13-14
K13-14

K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14
K13-14

Namn

Elsa Drakfors

Julia Larsson

Lina Hallin

Freja Bjsérklund
Rebecka Bjérck
Ingrid Akerstrém
Kerstin Sund
Amanda Jacobsson
Disa Lindgren

Namn

Filip Bengtsson
Max Worm
Felix Ehlers
Emil Johansson
Nils Birath
Noah Jullander
Thor Alf

Adam Ryder
William Roth
Hugo Hallin
Anton Bergstrand
Tor von Sydow
Alvin Gustavsson
Axel Henricson
Nils Blomberg
Ville Lundgren
Folke Hallin
Marcus Nilsson
Olle Kastanius
Elis Kindvall
Harry Skoog
Nils Zettergren

Klubb

IFK Skévde SK
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
IFK Skévde SK
IFK Skévde SK
Hestra IF

IK Stern

IK Stern

Klubb

Tranemo IF Skidklubb
IFK Skévde SK

OK Landehof

IK Stern

IFK Skévde SK
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF

IFK Skévde SK

OK Landehof
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF
Géteborgs skidklubb
Géteborgs skidklubb
Ulricehamns IF
Lidk&pings VSK
Boras GIF
Ulricehamns IF

IK Stern

Ulricehamns IF

IK Stern

Bords SK

Boras GIF

TOTAL
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Podng
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Klass

T1516
T1516

T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516
T1516

Klass

K15-16
K15-16

K15-16

K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16
K15-16

Klass

D17-18
D17-18
D17-18

Namn

Wilma Torkelsson
Alice Peterson

Ellen Mohr

Linn Alsén

Vera Lillevars
Alva Hallin
Jennifer Persson
Marta Bjérck
Julia Swahn
Selma Birath
Ebba Wigell

Namn

Olle Johansson
Albin Marts

Vilmer Wingskog
Lindquist

Ivan Elv

Wille Sylvan
Vidar Fritzson
Malte Alvarsson
Vincent Andreasson
River Larsson

Tage Henricson
Wilhelm Hallander
Melvin Pettersson
Max Solsjé

Namn

Ester Lindgren
Ellen Ojerhed
Hilda Bergstrand

Klubb

Tranemo IF Skidklubb

Boras GIF
Bords SK
Boras GIF
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF
IFK Skévde SK
IFK Skévde SK
Ok Landehof
IFK Skévde SK
Boras GIF

Klubb

Ulricehamns IF
IK Stern

Ulricehamns IF

IFK Skévde SK
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF

IFK Skévde SK
Bords SK
Ulricehamns IF
Ulricehamns IF

Ok Landehof
Tidaholms SOK Sisu
IFK Skévde SK

Klubb

Tranemo IF Skidklubb

Boras GIF
Ulricehamns IF

TOTAL
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Podng
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22
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2
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Klass

H17-18
H17-18
H17-18
H17-18

H17-18
H17-18
H17-18
H17-18

Klass

H 19-20
H 19-20

Klass

H 21

Klass

D 40

Namn

Viggo Rudklint
Isac Berglund

Erik Pihl

Melker Erlandsson

Oskar Olsson
Carl Sjgren
Adam Carlsson
Arvid Johnson

Namn
Wilhelm Kuylenstierna

Ludwig Aqvist

Namn

Daniel Nordebo

Namn

Karin Werdelin

Klubb

Boras SK
Ulricehamns IF

Boras SK

Tranemo IF Skidklubb

Bords SK

IFK Skévde SK

Sya SK

Tranemo IF Skidklubb

Klubb

IK Stern
Boras GIF
Klubb

Alsby IF SK

Klubb

Géteborgs skidklubb

TOTAL

Plac.
Podng

TOTAL

Plac.
Podng

TOTAL

Plac.
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